Onrganised by

MALAYSIA

*x

SMI ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA -
SME
Official Launching of _ii?ffé‘ I;r:}?;‘

20124741\ {1 3 R A L 28

SME RECOGNITION AWARD 2012

“ Transformation - New Era ”

9.00 am

9.30 am

10.00 am

10.15 am

10.30 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

11.30 am

12.00 pm

Date : 9" July 2012 (Monday)

Time ¢ 9.00 am — 12.00 pm

Venue : Royale Chulan Hotel, Kuala Lumpur
PROGRAMME

Arrival of Guests and Registration

Arrival of V| Ps

Arrival of Guest of Honour, YB Dato’ Mukhriz Mahathir, Deputy Minister of
International Trade and Industry, Malaysia

Welcoming Address by Mr Teh Kee Sin, National President, SMI Association
Of Malaysia

Keynote address by Guest of Honour, YB Dato’ Mukhriz Mahathir,
Deputy Minister of International Trade & Industry, Malaysia

Official Launching of SME Recognition Award 2012 by Guest of Honour and
Multimedia Presentation

Presentation of Momentos to Sponsors & Supporting Organisations

Press Conference

Refreshments and Networking




