

SMI ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA



Official Launching of

SME RECOGNITION AWARD 2012

" Transformation - New Era "

Date : 9th July 2012 (Monday) Time : 9.00 am – 12.00 pm

Venue : Royale Chulan Hotel, Kuala Lumpur

	PROGRAMME
9.00 am	Arrival of Guests and Registration
9.30 am	Arrival of V I Ps
10.00 am	Arrival of Guest of Honour, YB Dato' Mukhriz Mahathir, Deputy Minister of International Trade and Industry, Malaysia
10.15 am	Welcoming Address by Mr Teh Kee Sin, National President, SMI Association Of Malaysia
10.30 am	Keynote address by Guest of Honour, YB Dato' Mukhriz Mahathir, Deputy Minister of International Trade & Industry, Malaysia
10.45 am	Official Launching of SME Recognition Award 2012 by Guest of Honour and Multimedia Presentation
11.00 am	Presentation of Momentos to Sponsors & Supporting Organisations
11.30 am	Press Conference
12.00 pm	Refreshments and Networking